AB19106A-L-KIT - Lefthand Breakaway Assembly

2 AB191114A BREAK-AWAY HITCH 1
3 AB19106AL BEREAK-AWAY TIP 1
4 AB19126-5 PULLEY 1
T AB19126-4 MALE ROD END 1
8 AB19126-5 AB19126-86 CABLE, PULLEY 1
9 AB19126-T SPACER BUSH 2
10 MP-413 ADJUSTABLE SPRING HITCH 1
11 MP-519 SPRING 1
15 0. FSUNFHHNUT 34" UMF HEX HALF MUT 1
17 M20X100BOLT M20 X 100 HEX HEAD BOLT HT £ZP 1
18 M20OMNNUT M20 NYLOC NUT HT 2P 1
20 MASHNNUT M16 NYLOC NUT HT 2P 2
21 MAGHMUT M16 HEX NUT HT £P 4
22 M16FWASHER M16 FLAT WASHER ZP 2
24 M12X50 M12 X 50 SET SCREW HT 2P 1
25 M12X40 M12 X 40 HEX HEAD SET SCREW HT ZP 1
26 MA12ZNMNUT M12 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 3
27 M12FWASHER M12 FLAT WASHER ZP 7
28 M10X30 M10 X 30 SET SCREW HT ZP 4
29 MA0MMNUT M10 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 4
20 MI0FWASHER IA0 FLAT WASHER 7P i

CROPLANDS PART NUMBERS: AB19106A-L-KIT - Lefthand Breakaway Assembly

WHERE USED: AB19100-BL-33 - Boom Arm LH Complete 33m

AB19100-BL-36 - Boom Arm LH Complete 36m

Revision 10-01

*Specifications subject to change without notice




